\." *
g ‘
<

BRATISLAVA
- POKER FESTIVAL

ANE IR
BRATISLAVA - 18" - 23" JULY-

taketimetothink.co.uk ° TAKE TIME TO THINK BeGambleAwareors @

Grand Prix Bratislava Poker Festival Highlights

T

July 18 Bratislava Festival Opener £250 £10,000
July 18-20 Mystery Bounty €400 £€50,000
July 19-23 Grand Prix £550 €500,000
July 20-21 Euro Omaha Championship £2,500 €100,000
July 20-21 Bratislava Poker Cup €350 £40,000
July 21 One K One Day €1,000 €40,000
July 22-23 High Roller £3,000 £€200,000
July 22 Irish Poker Tour €250 £€20,000
July 23 Morava Poker Cup £750 £€30,000

July 23 Monster Stack £250 £10,000



Bratislava Poker Festival Schedule

N N

Tue 18 Jul 16:00  PartyPoker Mystery Bounty 1A £400 €50,000
20:00  MNLHE Opener £250 £10,000

Wed 19 Jul 14:00  PartyPoker Mystery Bounty 1B £400 £50,000
18:00  PartyPoker Grand Prix 1A €550 €500,000
19:00  Eurc Omaha Championship Satellite €350 3% seats
21:00 | MNLHE Freezeout €150

Thu 20 Jul 11:30  Euro Omaha Championship Satellite £350 2x seats

12:00  PartyPoker Mystery Bounty Final

13:00  PartyPoker Grand Prix 1B €550 £500,000
14:00 | Main Event Super Satellite £80 5x seats
15:00  Eurc Omaha Championship Day 1 £€2,500  €100,000
16:00  Main Event Super Satellite €80 5X seats
18:00  PartyPoker Grand Prix 1C €550 £500,000
19:00  Bratislava Poker Cup 1A €350 £40,000
20:00 | €1K One Day Satellite Turbo €150 3x seats
21:00  High Roller satellite £350 2x seats
Fri 21 Jul 11:30  £1K One Day Satellite Turbo £120 3 seats
12:00 | PartyPoker Grand Prix 1D €550 €500,000
13:00  Bratislava Poker Cup 1B £350 £40,000

13:00 Eurc Omaha Championship Final Day
14:00  Main Event Super Satellite €80 5X seats

15:00 €1k One Day €1,000 | £40,000



Sat 22 ul

sun 23 Jul

16:00

18:00

20000

20:00

21:00

11:30

14:00

15:00

15:00

18:00

19:00

21:00

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00

16:00

19:00

20:00

PartyPoker Grand Prix 1E
Omaha 7-Max

Bratislava Poker Cup Final
MLHE Turbo Freezeout

High Roller Satellite
PartyPoker Grand Prix 1F Fast
Irish poker Tour NLHE
PartyPoker Grand Prix Day 2
High Roller Mega Satellite
The High Roller Day 1
Omaha 7-Max

The Morava Cup Satellite
The Morava Cup Satellite
PartyPoker Grand Prix Final
The High Roller Final Day
The Morava Poker Cup
Maonster Stack

Omaha 7-Max

Last Chance Turbo

€550

€500

€150

€350

€550

€250

€350

£€2,500

€300

€150

€120

£€2,500

€750

€250

€300

€150

£€500,000

2¥ seats

€500,000

€20,000

5x seats

£€200,000

3x seats

3x seat

£€200,000

€30,000

£10,000



