

Grand Prix Bratislava Poker Festival Highlights

Date	Event	Buy-in	Guarantee
July 18	Bratislava Festival Opener	€250	€10,000
July 18-20	Mystery Bounty	€400	€50,000
July 19-23	Grand Prix	€550	€500,000
July 20-21	Euro Omaha Championship	€2,500	€100,000
July 20-21	Bratislava Poker Cup	€350	€40,000
July 21	One K One Day	€1,000	€40,000
July 22-23	High Roller	€3,000	€200,000
July 22	Irish Poker Tour	€250	€20,000
July 23	Morava Poker Cup	€750	€30,000
July 23	Monster Stack	€250	€10,000

Bratislava Poker Festival Schedule

Date	Time	Event	Buy-in	Guarantee
Tue 18 Jul	16:00	PartyPoker Mystery Bounty 1A	€400	€50,000
	20:00	NLHE Opener	€250	€10,000
Wed 19 Jul	14:00	PartyPoker Mystery Bounty 1B	€400	€50,000
	18:00	PartyPoker Grand Prix 1A	€550	€500,000
	19:00	Euro Omaha Championship Satellite	€350	3x seats
	21:00	NLHE Freezeout	€150	
Thu 20 Jul	11:30	Euro Omaha Championship Satellite	€350	2x seats
	12:00	PartyPoker Mystery Bounty Final		
	13:00	PartyPoker Grand Prix 1B	€550	€500,000
	14:00	Main Event Super Satellite	€80	5x seats
	15:00	Euro Omaha Championship Day 1	€2,500	€100,000
	16:00	Main Event Super Satellite	€80	5x seats
	18:00	PartyPoker Grand Prix 1C	€550	€500,000
	19:00	Bratislava Poker Cup 1A	€350	€40,000
	20:00	€1K One Day Satellite Turbo	€150	3x seats
	21:00	High Roller Satellite	€350	2x seats
Fri 21 Jul 11	11:30	€1K One Day Satellite Turbo	€120	3x seats
	12:00	PartyPoker Grand Prix 1D	€550	
	13:00	Bratislava Poker Cup 1B	€350	€40,000
	13:00	Euro Omaha Championship Final Day		
	14:00	Main Event Super Satellite	€80	5x seats
	15:00	€1k One Day	€1,000	€40,000

	16:00	PartyPoker Grand Prix 1E	€550	€500,000
	18:00	Omaha 7-Max	€500	
	20:00	Bratislava Poker Cup Final		
	20:00	NLHE Turbo Freezeout	€150	
	21:00	High Roller Satellite	€350	2x seats
Sat 22 Jul	11:30	PartyPoker Grand Prix 1F Fast	€550	€500,000
	14:00	Irish poker Tour NLHE	€250	€20,000
	15:00	PartyPoker Grand Prix Day 2		
	15:00	High Roller Mega Satellite	€350	5x seats
	18:00	The High Roller Day 1	€2,500	€200,000
	19:00	Omaha 7-Max	€300	
	21:00	The Morava Cup Satellite	€150	3x seats
Sun 23 Jul	11:30	The Morava Cup Satellite	€120	3x seat
	12:00	PartyPoker Grand Prix Final		
	13:00	The High Roller Final Day	€2,500	€200,000
	14:00	The Morava Poker Cup	€750	€30,000
	16:00	Monster Stack	€250	€10,000
	19:00	Omaha 7-Max	€300	
	20:00	Last Chance Turbo	€150	